
       St Maria Goretti Term / Holiday dates       2026 - 2027 

Please contact school at your earliest convenience if your child is to be absent from school for any 
reason every morning they are absent - 01772 700052 
An Absence request form is available from the school office for known or planned absences. 
Thank you for your support. 

 

 
Autumn Term 2026 

Inset Tuesday 1st September 2026 

Inset Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

Re-open on Thursday 3rd September 2026 

Inset Friday 23rd October 2026 

Mid Term Closure  Monday 26th October  –  Friday 30th October 2026 

Inset Monday 2nd November 2026 - MECMAT 

Re-open on Tuesday  3rd November 2026 

Closure after school on Friday 18th December 2026 @ 1.15pm 

Number of school openings 70 days 

 
Spring Term 2027 

Re-open on Monday 4th January 2027 

Mid Term Closure Monday 15th February - Friday 19th February 2027 

Inset Monday 22nd February 2027 - MECMAT 

Re-open on  Tuesday 23rd February 2027 

Closure after school on  Thursday 25th March 2027 @1.15pm 

Number of school openings 53 days 

 
Summer Term 2027 

Re-open on Monday 12th April 2027 

May Day closure Monday 3rd May 2027 

Inset Friday 28th May 2027 

Mid Term Closure Monday 31st May  -  Friday 4th June 2027 

Re-open on  Monday 7th June 2027 

Closure after school on Wednesday 21st July 2027 @ 1.15pm 

Number of school openings 66 

  

Total school days - 189  

School closed - Insets - 6  

Tuesday 1st September 2026  

Wednesday 2nd September 2026  

Friday 23rd October 2026  

Monday 2nd November 2026 MECMAT 

Monday 22nd February 2027 MECMAT 

Friday 28th May 2026  
 

Bank Holidays – Monday 31st August 2026, Friday 25th December 2026, Monday 28th December 
2026, Friday 1st January 2027, Friday 26th March 2027, Monday 29TH March 2027, Monday 3rd 
May 2027 & Monday 31st  May 2027. 

 


